16-0300

16-0301

16-0302

16-0303

16-0304

16-0305

16-0306

16-0307

Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting
Waverly School District 14-5
March 14, 2016
6:00 pm
Waverly/South Shore School

Call to Order:

Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell

A. Pledge of Allegiance
B. Recognition of Guests

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from February 8, 2016 meeting.

Approval of financial reports

Approval of bills

NESC report — Jeff Buchholz

NTHS report — Brian Comes

Building & Grounds and Transportation reports

Ries



16-0308 Staff Reports ~ Sarah Strang and Rodney Palo

16-0309 Administration reports

Discussion / Action ltems:
Old Business:
16-0310 Building Project Update

New Business:

16-0311 Designate Board member to attend Equalization meeting for Town of South Shore
16-0312 Offer/Approve Janitor contract

16-0313 Dental/Vision Insurance Quotes

16-0314 Sanford School Pool Insurance Decision

16-0315 Quote for sewer lines under gym floor

16-0316 Driver’s Education

16-0317 Discussion of bus purchase



16-0318 Discussion of Assistant Track Coach

16-0319 Schedule Negotiations meeting

16-0320 Executive Session (if needed)

16-0321 Motion to Adjourn

Next regular monthly board meeting will be held: CApril 12016 at

pm in Waverly.  (April 11" is the 2" Monday of the month.)



