Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting Waverly School District 14-5 March 14, 2016 6:00 pm Waverly/South Shore School

16-0300	Call to Order:
	Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell Ries
	A. Pledge of AllegianceB. Recognition of Guests
16-0301	Approval of Agenda
16-0302	Approval of Minutes from February 8, 2016 meeting.
16-0303	Approval of financial reports
16-0304	Approval of bills
16-0305	NESC report – Jeff Buchholz
16-0306	NTHS report – Brian Comes
16-0307	Building & Grounds and Transportation reports

16-0308	Staff Reports ~ Sarah Strang and Rodney Palo
16-0309	Administration reports
Discussion / Ac	ction Items:
Old Business: 16-0310	Building Project Update
New Business: 16-0311	Designate Board member to attend Equalization meeting for Town of South Shore
16-0312	Offer/Approve Janitor contract
16-0313	Dental/Vision Insurance Quotes
16-0314	Sanford School Pool Insurance Decision
16-0315	Quote for sewer lines under gym floor
16-0316	Driver's Education
16-0317	Discussion of bus purchase

16-0319	Schedule Negotiations meeting
16-0320	Executive Session (if needed)
16-0321	Motion to Adjourn
Next regular r	monthly board meeting will be held:, April, 2016 at pm in Waverly. (April 11 th is the 2 nd Monday of the month.)